Voorjaarscompetitie 2019
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DETO 3
Meppel 2
TIG1
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Assen 7
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Reflex '65 4
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Poule G

jan 19:30 Assen 7

jan 20:00 Meppel 2

jan 20:15 Dedensvaart 3
jan 20:00 TIG 1

feb 20:00 Emen 3

feb 19:30 Reflex '65 4
feb 20:00 HOU Tafel '77 4
feb 19:30 Assen 7

feb 20:00 DETO 3

feb 20:00 Meppel 2

feb 20:15 Dedensvaart 3
feb 20:00 Meppel 2

feb 20:00 HOU Tafel '77 4
feb 20:00 DETO 3

mt 19:30 Assen 7

nmt 19:30 Reflex '65 4
mt 20:00 TIG1

mt 20:00 Enmen 3

nrt 20:00 Meppel 2

mt 20:15 Dedensvaart 3
mt 20:00 TIG1

nrt 20:00 DETO 3

mt 20:00 Emen 3

mt 20:15 Dedensvaart 3
mt 20:00 HOU Tafel '77 4
mt 19:30 Assen 7

mt 19:30 Reflex '65 4
mt 20:00 TIG1

Wedstrijd adres

Ni euweweg 5

Wl dkade 7-A

Hoof dstraat 16
Disc 1

Vr edevel dseweg 57
Grote Beer 20
Heckni ngecanp 26
Bui zer dweg 14
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Post code

7948
7942
9525
7741
9404
7904
7824
7701

AA
AH
TE
MH
cC
LW

EB
KD

: Competitieprogramma Noord Senioren

HOU- Tafel ' 77 4

Emmen 3
DETO 3
Reflex '65 4

Dedensvaart 3
Assen 7
TIG 1

Emmen 3

HOU- Tafel '77 4

TIG 1
Reflex '65 4

HOU- Tafel '77 4

Enmen 3

Meppel 2
Meppel 2

DETO 3
Dedensvaart 3

DETO 3
Reflex '65 4

HOU- Tafel ' 77 4

Assen 7

Assen 7
TIG 1
Meppel 2
Reflex '65 4

Dedensvaart 3
Enmen 3
DETO 3
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NI JEVEEN
MEPPEL
DROUVENERVEEN
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HOOGEVEEN
EMVEN
DEDEMSVAART
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Tel . zaal
0522- 850663

0599-512119
06-81291086
06-41028236
0528- 263045
0591- 628860
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- 43
- 42
- 41
- 37
- 35
- 28
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